Invoice 0 8 / 3 0 / 1 6
BrSte Ideas Decorating
Main  Address
2011 N 156th St
Omaha, NE 68116
Phone: 402-553-1178
Fax: 402-553-7402
Email:  accountlng@briteidea.com
S 3 6 4 2 7
item Unit Qty
# Type Number / Description Price Ordered Total Price
19 Sale LED-SB12GR - LED 12" Starburst (Green) $ 49.00 10 ea $ 490.00
2 0  Sale LED-SB12W - LED 12" Starburst (White) $ 49.00 10 ea $ 490.00
21  Sale LED-SB24BL - LED 24" Starburst (Blue) $ 75.00 20 ea $ 1,500.00
2 2  Sale LED-SB240R - LED 24" Starburst (Orange) $ 75.00 20 ea $ 1,500.00
23 Sale LED-SB24RD - LED 24" Starburst (Red) $ 75.00 10 ea $ 750,00
2 4  Sale LED-SB24GR - LED 24" Starburst (Green) $ 75.00 10 ea $ 750.00
25 Sale LED-SB24W - LED 24" Starburst (White) $ 75.00 10 ea $ 750.00
26 Sale LED-SB34BL - LED 34" Starburst (Blue) $95.00 20 ea $ 1,900,00
27 Sale LED-SB340R - LED 34" Starburst - Orange $ 95.00 20 ea $ 1,900.00
28 Sale LED-SB34RD - LED 34" Starburst (Red) $ 95.00 10 ea $ 950.00
29 Sale LED-SB34GR - LED 34" Starburst (Green) $ 95.00 10 ea $ 950.00
I 30 I Sate LED-SB34WH - LED 34" Starburst (White) $ 95.00 10 ea $ 950.00
| Warranty does not apply to clearance or R e - f u r b i s h e d  items.
Approval:. Date:.
December 13,201611:34:35 AM CST
Subtotal:
Sales Tax:
Total:
1 . ( 1 - 11
$ 25,900.00
Page 2 of 2
Scanned by CamScanner
Invoice 08 /30 /16
Brit© Ideas Decorating
M a i n  Address
2011 N 156th St
Omaha,  NE 68116
Phone: 402-553-1178
Fax: 402-553-7402
Email:  accounting@briteidea.com
S36427
Bill To: S h i p  T o :
City o f  LaVista
8116 Park View Btvd
LaVista, NE 68128
Phone: 402 331-4343
City o f  LaVista
8116 ParkView Blvd
LaVista, NE 68128
Contact: City o f  LaVista
Customer: City o f  LaVista
Seller Payment Terms FOB Point Shipping Terms Carrier Ship Service Reques
t f reeman Net  30  Origin Prepaid & Billed Delivery 0
Item
Type Number / Description
, ,  ZeJ
U n i t
Pr ice
JQty
Orde red
N *  v * * '  - 1
T o t a l  Price *
$ 35.00 20 ea $ 700.00
$ 35.00 20 ea $ 700.00
$ 35.00 10 ea $ 350.00
$ 35.00 10 ea $ 350.00
$35.00 10 ea $ 350,00
$47.00 20 ea $ 940.00
$ 47.00 20 ea $ 940.00
$ 47.00 10 ea $ 470.00
$ 47,00 10 ea $470.00
$ 47.00 10 ea $ 470.00
$ 69.00 20 ea $1,380,00
$ 69,00 20 ea $ 1,380.00
$ 69.00 10 ea 690.00
$ 69.00 10 ea $ 690.00
$ 69.00 10 ea $ 690.00
$49 .00  20 ea $ 980.00
$49 .00  20 ea $ 980.00
$49 .00  10 ea $490.00
LED-SPI2BL - LED Sphere 12" Blue
LED-SP120R-LED Sphere 12" Orange
LED-SP12RD - LED Sphere 12" Red
LED-SP12GR - LED Sphere 12" Green
LED-5PT2WH - LED Sphere 12" White
LED-SP20BL - LED Sphere 20" Biue
LED-SP200R - LED Sphere 20" Orange
LED-SP20RD - LED Sphere 20" Red
LED-SP20GR - LED Sphere 20" Green
LED-SP20WH - LED Sphere 20" White
LED-SP30BL - LED Sphere 30" Blue
LED-5P300R - LED Sphere 30" Orange
LED-SP30RD - LED Sphere 30" Red
LED-5P30GR - LED Sphere 30"  Green
| LED-SP30WH - LED Sphere 30" White
LED-SB12BL - LED 12" Starburst (Blue)
LED-SB120R - LED 12" Starburst - Orange
LED-SB12RD - LED 12"  Starburst (Red)
December 13,201611:34:35 AM CST Scanned by CamScaffner